
 
KING’S HOUSE SCHOOL  
 

WHOLE SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Date MICHAELMAS TERM 
(Tuesday 05 September to Friday 08 December) 

 Date LENT TERM 
(Wednesday 03 January to Thursday 28 March*) 
* half day 

 Date SUMMER TERM 
(Tuesday 23 April to Tuesday 9 July*) 
* half day 

05.09.23 

20.10.23 

23.10.23 

01.11.23 

TBC 

09/10.11.23 

15/16.11.23 

15/16.11.23 

17.11.23 

21/22 .11.23 

21/22.11.23 

23/30.11.23 

23/30.11.23 

30.11.23 

01.12.23 

02.12.23 

08.12.23 

 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

08.12.23 

Term starts 

School Mid-term Report cards issued.   

Half Term (2 weeks) 

Keens Day  

Individual & Class Photographs 

U4 Parent Consultation Evenings  

L4 Parent Consultation Evenings 

U3 Parent Consultation Evenings 

Children in Need Fundraising Day 

U2 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

L3 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

Reception Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

L2 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

Churchill Day 

U2 & L3 Parent Assembly 

Christmas Fayre 

Christmas Show (details to follow)/ 

Carol Concert (details to follow) 

Christmas Activity Morning 

Christmas Dinner 

Christmas Jumper Fundraising Day  

School Reports Issued  

End of Term  

 03.01.24 

16.02.24 

16.02.24 

19.02.24 

25.02.24 

04.03.24 

07.03.24 

29.02.24/  

01.03.24 

06/07.03.24 

06/07.03.24 

12/13.03.24 

12/13.03.24 

14/21.03.24 

14/21.03.24 

15.03.24 

TBC 

28.03.24 

28.03.24 

28.03.24 

 

Term starts  

U3 & L4 Parent Assembly 

School Mid-term Report Cards issued  

Half Term (1 week) 

Filmer Day  

School Production at the Grove Theatre 

World Book Day 

U4 Parent Consultation Evenings  

 

L4 Parent Consultation Evenings 

U3 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

U2 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

L3 Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

Reception Parent’s Consultation Evenings 

L2 Parent’s Consultation Evening 

Red Nose Day 

Whole school photograph    

Easter Service in church  

School Reports Issued 

Whole School Break up for Easter  

 

 23.4.24 

06.05.24 

07/10.05.24 

13.05.24 

24.05.24 

23/24.05.24 

24.05.24 

27.05.24 

05/06.06.24 

05/06.06.24 

10.06.24 

11/12.06.24 

11/12.06.24 

13/20.06.24 

13/20.06.24 

24.06.24 

28.06.24 

TBC 

TBC 

05.07.24 

09.07.24 

09.07.24 

09.07.24 

 

Term starts 

BANK HOLIDAY – school closed 

L4 & U4 Residential @ Condover Hall 

Assessment Week 

Reception & L2 Parent Assembly 

U4 Parent Consultation Evenings 

School Mid-term Report Cards issued 

Half Term (1 Week) 

L4 Parent Consultation Evenings  

U3 Parent Consultation Evenings 

Phonics Screening Week 

U2 Parent Consultation Evenings 

L3 Parent Consultation Evenings 

Reception Parent Consultation Evenings 

L2 Parent Consultation Evenings 

Windsor Day 

U4 Leaver’s Assembly for the Parents 

New Pupil Induction Day 

Meet the Teacher Evenings 

Sports Day 

Speech Day  

School Reports issued 

End of Term 

 

Please note that some dates for events may be subject to change – should this be necessary, we shall notify by separate correspondence. 


